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作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団
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略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2023 前期

61267

61267

ﾌｱﾌ゙ﾙ

61307 ﾃ゙ｲｸﾘー

61318

61321

61322

61357

61382

61384

61393

61401

ﾈｸｽﾄ

ｴﾐﾘｱﾝ P

ｺﾗ P

ｽﾅｲﾊ゚  ーﾗｲﾌﾙ

ｻﾗﾀ゙ﾎ゙-ｲ

ﾗｶ゙ー ﾏﾝ

ﾎ゙ﾄﾑﾚｽ

ﾍ゚ｲﾗー

61403

61434

61493

61500

61636

ｻｳﾝﾄ゙ ﾒﾓﾘ-

ｻﾝﾗｲｽ゙

ｴｲﾀ

ﾛﾋ゙ﾝ

ﾘﾄﾙﾌ゙ﾙｽ゙

61307
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61401
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61636

山形


